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2017-18 Season Calendar 
Attendance Setup Day Date Time Nipper day Location OTHER EVENTS 

Days  Sun 10/09/17 9am – 11am Registration day Tacking Point Surf 
Club  Sunday 10th September 10.30am-1pm pool proficiency 

  Sun 17/09/17 9am-11am Registration day  Tacking Point Surf 
Club  Sunday 17th September 10.30am-1pm pool proficiency 

  Fri-Sun 6-8/10/17   
Sydney Academy 
of Sport, 
Narrabeen 

SLS NSW Junior Development Camp 

1 U14 Sun 15/10/17 8.30 - 10.30am 1st Club Day – Amber Tiles club day 
(Ocean proficiency for all Nippers) 

Tacking Point Surf 
Club   Club Open Day – Bring a friend  

2 U13 Sun 22/10/17 8.30 - 10.30am Club Day 
(Backup day for Ocean Proficiency) 

Tacking Point Surf 
Club  Hugo Smyth/Craft Carnival – Park Beach Coffs Harbour 

3  Sun 29/10/17 8.30 – 10:30am River Shed River Shed   
4  Sun 5/11/17 All Day 1st Branch Carnival  TBA Under 6 and Under 7 Fun day at Tacking Point Surf Club 

5 U12 Sun 12/11/17 8.30 – 10.30am Club Day Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

6 U11 Sun 19/11/17 8.30 - 11am  1st Club Championships Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

7  Sun 26/11/17 8.30 – 10:30am Collection Day (double points activity)  
Full Nippers Uniform (and shoes!!) 

Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

8 U10 Sun 3/12/17 All Day 2nd Branch Carnival  TBA  Under 6 and Under 7 Fun day at Tacking Point Surf Club 

9 U9 Sun 10/12/17 8.30 – 10:30 Club Day Tacking Point Surf 
Club  9-10 SLS Inter Branch Championships – Stockton SLSC 

10 U8 Sat 16/12/17 1 - 3pm Nippers 
3 – 5pm Party Twilight Nippers, Xmas Party  Tacking Point Surf 

Club  Junior education entered into Surf Guard by 31 December. 

   24/12/17  Break  Christmas Break 
   31/12/17  Break   

11 U7 Sun 7/01/18 8.30 -10.30am Club Day (no points) Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

12 U14 Sun 14/01/18 8.30 – 11am 2nd Club Championships Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

13  Sun 21/01/18 All day 3rd Branch Championships  TBA Under 6 and Under 7 Fun day at Tacking Point Surf Club 

14 U13 Sun 28/01/18 8.30 -10.30am Club Day 
(Backup day for Club Championships) 

Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

15  Sat/Sun 3-4/02/18 All Day NSW Country Championships TBA  NSW Country Championships  
Under 6 and Under 7 Fun day 

16 U12 Sun 11/02/18 8.30 -10:30am Club Day Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

17 U11 Sun 18/02/18 8.30 -11am 3rd Club Championships  Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

18 U10 Sun 25/02/18 8.30 -10:30am Club Day 
(Backup day for Club Championships) 

Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

19 U9 Sun 4/03/18 8.30 -10.30am LAST CLUB DAY – no points day Tacking Point Surf 
Club 2-4 SLSNSW Junior Age Championships – Swansea Belmont SLSC 

20 All Sun 11/03/18 11am -1pm 
1pm – 3pm 

Fun Day - U14s graduation 
Nippers Presentation 

Tacking Point Surf 
Club   

Dates and venues subject to change – check website for details: http://www.tackingpointslsc.com.au/ 


